Hot Drinks

Latte/Cappuccino

Americano Black/whitex

Babyccinox

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows

Kids Hot Chocolate

Kids Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows.
Mocha

Flat whitex

Everyday Teax

Speciality Tea

ESpresso

Double ESpresso

Add Vanilla, Pumpkin, Gingerbread Or Caramel Syrup

£3.25
£3.25
£2.00
£3.50
£4.50
£2.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.25
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£1.00

(xDe-Caffeinated Coffee & Oat or Soya milk alternatives available)

(PLEASE NOTE - OUR HOT CHOCOLATE POWDWE!

R CONTAINS MILK)

Soft Drinks

Pepsi

PepSi Max- /up Free - Orange Tango
Radnor Still/Sparkling water
RobinSonS Apple & RaSpberry

Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant
Apple Juice

Alcoholic Drinks

BudweiSer 330ml ABV 4.5/

Peroni 0.07 Alcohol Free Beer. 330ml

Brothers Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml ABV 4/
Doombar Amber Ale 500ml ABV 4.57

GhosStship Citrus Pale Ale 500ml ARV 4.57
BrothersS Apple Cider 440ml ARV 57

white wine 187ml ABV 125/

Red wine 187ml ABV 13/

RoSe Wwine 187ml ABV 10.5/

£2.20
£2.00
£1.50
£2.50
£195
£1.85

£E4.95
£3.95
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

MENU

Breakfast - 10.00am-11:30am

Breakfast Bap GFA £5.95
All served in a brioche Style bun with a hashbrown.

Smoked Streaky bacon GFA, OR Fried eggs and Smashed Avocado GFA/V
Portion of Hashbrowns (3) V GFA £3.50

Sandwiches, Jackets & Soup- 11:30am-5:30pm
Sandwiches available toasted or chilled.

FarmhousSe Cheddar & Tomato £5.25
Mature cheddar cheeSe, creamy Soft cheeSe and tomato Served in bloomer
bread

Tuna, Dill & Sweetcorn MayonnaisSe Bloomer £E5.95
Flaked Tuna & Sweetcorn bound in a dill, lemon and black pepper mayonnaisSe
Served in bloomer bread with cucumber & rocket.

FarmhouSe Cheddar & Ham £5.95
Mature cheddar cheeSe, creamy Soft cheeSe and thin SlicesS of gammon ham
Served in bloomer bread.

Sandwich and the Soup of the Day £9.75
A choice of the Sandwiches above plus a pot of the Soup of the day.
Soup of the Day * GFA/V/ £5.95

Please ask your Server for the Soup of the day. Served with bloomer bread
butter. xSubject to availability.

Loaded Jackets

Served with butter

Baked BeansS & Mature Cheddarx GFaA/V/ £6.95
Tuna, Dill & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise GFA £7.95
Slow Cooked Chipotle Chilli Gra £8.95

Add extra grated mature cheddar or vegan cheese to your jacket £1.95

Kids Menu - 11:30am-5:30pm

Popcorn Chicken £6.95
Breaded chicken breast bites, fries & a Side of cucumber.
Mini Mac & Cheese £6.95

Macaroni pasta in a creamy cheddar Sauce, a Slice of

garlic bread & cucumber. V

Mini Burger GFA £6.95
Loz Locally reared SeaSoned beef patty in a brioche bun with an American
cheese slicex, and fries. #Dairy Free cheeSe available upon request

Mini Vegan Burger £6.95
Loz moving mountainS plant-baSed burger with Smoked dairy free cheeSex.
Served with FrieS. * American cheeSe available upon request.

Grain Store Lunch Bag GFA £6.75

A choice from ham or cheeSe wrap (V), packet of safari crips, biscuits, an
apple & a apple juice carton.

Burgers, - 11:30am-5:30pm

The Bacon CheeSeburger * GFA £13.95
A Loz locally reared SeaSoned beef patty, Smoked Streaky bacon, American cheeSex, and pickles Served in a
brioche Style bun with ketchup & mustard and finished with Skin on frieS. *American or Vegan Smoked

cheese available upon request.
Double up your burger patty, Smoked Streaky bacon & American cheese for £3.95

The Vegan Burger * £12.95
A Loz plant-based burger, Served in a brioche Style bun with, Smoked vegan cheeSex, ketchup, mustard &
pickles. Finished with Skin on frieS. *American cheeSe available upon request.

Double up your burger patty & vegan cheeSe for £3.95

Hot Dogs & Sandwiches

A jumbo frankfurter Sausage Served in a Soft Semolina roll. Served with skin on fries.

Plain Hot Dog £8.95
The Classic Dog £12.95

CriSpy onionS & pickled cabbage, musStard & ketchup.

MainS - 11:30am-5:30pm
Mac & Cheese. V £8.95

Macaroni pasta in a creamy cheddar Sauce, topped with criSpy onions, balsamic reduction, rocket leaves &
a Slice of garlic bread.
Add two rashers of smoked Streaky bacon for £3.00

Just Nachos GFA/V £8.95
Tortilla chips, loaded with nacho cheeSe Sauce, Salsa, guacamole and Sour cream, topped with jalapeno's.

Slow Cooked Chipotle Chilli NachoS GFA £12.95

Tortilla chips, loaded our homemade Slow cooked chilli topped with nacho cheeSe Sauce, Salsa, guacamole
and Sour cream. FiniShed with jalapeho's.

Chicken Tenders £12.95

Chicken breast fillet in a crispy crumb, Served in a perSonal bucket with your choice of Sauce, coleSlaw
and Served with Skin on fries.

Buffalo Hot Sauce & Ranch Dressing.

Sweet BBQ Sauce & Ranch Dressing.

Plain

Sides

Skin on Fries GFA/V/ £3.50
Coleslaw Side £F2.50

GFA - Gluten Free or Gluten Free substitute available
V - Vegetarian or Vegetarian substitute available




